3
o
o
®

0 ~NO O~ WDN -

Div/Tot
1/5
2/5
1/3
17

1/14
117
119
2/19
3/19
217
217
3/5
3/7
417
4/19
37
1/8
417
5/19
2/8
6/19
7119
1/8
8/19
9/19
5/7
17
2/14
2/8
10/19

11/19
12/19
57
217

2025 St. Joseph's Commit to Community 5k/10k
Bangor, Maine
September 28, 2025 8:30AM
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Results for 10k

Name Age Sex 10k Pace
Patrick Doherty 24 M 37:56 6:07
Finnegan Thelen 22 M 40:11 6:28
James Bertolino 19 M 40:32 6:32
Michael Sighinolfi 40 M 41:14 6:39
Cecilia Dube 32 F 41:35 6:42
David Haluska 39 M 43:22 6:59
Randy Reardon 58 M 43:25 7:00
Steven Remington 50 M 43:30 7:00
Joe Roberts 58 M 44:21 7:09
Erik Crocker 43 M 45:22 7:18
Dylan Towle 31 M 45:22 7:19
Grey Edberg 25 M 46:26 7:29
Kyle Burbine 37 M 46:30 7:29
Matthew Stone 39 M 47:36 7:40
Scott Lamontagne 55 M 47:42 7:41
Lincoln Mazzei 48 M 48:08 7:45
Rick Reardon 67 M 48:29 7:49
Matthew Booth 41 M 48:44 7:51
Andreas Schaefer 54 M 49:02 7:54
Shane Martin 63 M 49:14 7:56
Matt Damon 59 M 49:17 7:56
Carl Mazzarelli 53 M 49:25 7:58
Deedra Dapice 59 F 49:35 7:59
Robb Freeman 54 M 49:48 8:01
Jason McGlaughlin 59 M 50:08 8:05
Christopher Clark 41 M 50:40 8:10
Kristine Guaraldo 49 F 51:33 8:18
Cassandra Smith 39 F 51:47 8:21
Gouri Jayachandran 52 F 52:35 8:28
Nathan McKnight 51 M 52:50 8:31
Daniel(le) Miller 39 53:07 8:33
Joe Gallagher 53 M 53:53 8:41
Marek Skacel 55 M 54:27 8:46
Tyler Jeppesen 38 M 54:28 8:46
Michelle Czapiga 47 F 54:47 8:49



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

13/19
2/3
37
3/14
4/14
3/8
3/3
1/6
6/7
3/8
4/8
4/5
77
2/6
14/19
4/8
5/8
15/19
5/5
417
6/7
1/3
3/6
5/14
2/3
4/6
77
16/19
5/8
5/6
6/8
6/14
11
17/19
3/3
714
1/2
57
6/6
8/14

9/14

10/14
7/8
6/8

Jason Elliott

Joey Brasslett
Becky Whitmore
Casey Flynn

Kelly Shultz
Gwyneth Mattingly
Logan Deschane
Madison Hopkins
Mike Jandreau
Lee Clein

David Farrar
Boris Slopac
MARVIN CANITA
Rebecca Willette
Carl Engelmann
Sorina Dancea
Johnida Dockens
Geoffrey Dapice
Madison Freeman
Connie Evans
Nick Starbird
Annette Hatch-Clein
Allison Treat
Molly Kimball
Nancy Noack
Morgan Young
Michael Carr
Dr.Ganesha Santhyadka
John Patten
Amber Tompkins
Mark Lena
Samantha Joseph
Ellie Freeman
Garry Monroe
Elizabeth Lingenfelter
Stephanie Pagan
Larry Merrill
Angela Lane
Alexandra Bolin
Amelia Whalen
Emily Worcester
Brittany Hyde
Robert Garnett
Irene Madrigal

52
17
46
35
35
51
17
24
44
62
69
24
49
26
50
52
53
59
24
46
38
62
24
39
63
28
38
58
62
25
69
34
12
54
65
33
81
40
26
33
33
34
61
53

55:04
55:23
55:51
56:32
56:36
56:42
57:24
57:33
57:33
57:40
57:47
57:48
58:03
58:56
59:03
59:14
59:19
59:29
59:46
1:00:21
1:01:49
1:02:11
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:53
1:03:58
1:05:01
1:06:14
1:07:15
1:07:48
1:08:27
1:09:15
1:09:24
:10:07
:10:21
:11:49
:12:44
:13:31
:13:40
:13:45
:14:53
:15:24
:16:38
:16:50

—

[ N N N N NS (. (- AN —

8:52
8:55
9:00
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:38
9:43
9:57
10:01
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:28
10:40
10:50
10:55
11:01
11:09
11:11
11:17
11:20
11:34
11:43
11:50
11:52
11:53
12:04
12:08
12:20
12:22



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

6/7
7/8
77
2/2
18/19
8/8
11/14
8/8
12/14
19/19
13/14
14/14

Casey Freeman
Jessica Lugdon
Kim Buzzeo
Lloyd Harmon
Mark Hankinson
Walter Rawle
Lorraine Heibner
Heather Falconer
Emily Armour
Shawn Richards
Meagan Rusby
Julie McDade

42
53
46
84
50
68
37
51
32
54
34
37

:17:03
:17:18
:17:46
:18:12
:18:37
:18:58
:19:02
1:19:23
1:20:00
1:23:46
1:24:25
1:33:06

[ N . N N N (-

12:24
12:27
12:31
12:35
12:40
12:43
12:44
12:47
12:53
13:29
13:36
14:59



