

**2025 St. Joseph's Commit to Community 5k/10k  
Bangor, Maine  
September 28, 2025 8:30AM  
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services**

**Results for 10k**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Div/Tot</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Sex</b>	<b>10k</b>	<b>Pace</b>
1	1/5	Patrick Doherty	24	M	37:56	6:07
2	2/5	Finnegan Thelen	22	M	40:11	6:28
3	1/3	James Bertolino	19	M	40:32	6:32
4	1/7	Michael Sighinolfi	40	M	41:14	6:39
5	1/14	Cecilia Dube	32	F	41:35	6:42
6	1/7	David Haluska	39	M	43:22	6:59
7	1/19	Randy Reardon	58	M	43:25	7:00
8	2/19	Steven Remington	50	M	43:30	7:00
9	3/19	Joe Roberts	58	M	44:21	7:09
10	2/7	Erik Crocker	43	M	45:22	7:18
11	2/7	Dylan Towle	31	M	45:22	7:19
12	3/5	Grey Edberg	25	M	46:26	7:29
13	3/7	Kyle Burbine	37	M	46:30	7:29
14	4/7	Matthew Stone	39	M	47:36	7:40
15	4/19	Scott Lamontagne	55	M	47:42	7:41
16	3/7	Lincoln Mazzei	48	M	48:08	7:45
17	1/8	Rick Reardon	67	M	48:29	7:49
18	4/7	Matthew Booth	41	M	48:44	7:51
19	5/19	Andreas Schaefer	54	M	49:02	7:54
20	2/8	Shane Martin	63	M	49:14	7:56
21	6/19	Matt Damon	51	M	49:17	7:56
22	7/19	Carl Mazzarelli	53	M	49:25	7:58
23	1/8	Deedra Dapice	59	F	49:35	7:59
24	8/19	Robb Freeman	54	M	49:48	8:01
25	9/19	Jason McGlaughlin	51	M	50:08	8:05
26	5/7	Christopher Clark	41	M	50:40	8:10
27	1/7	Kristine Guaraldo	49	F	51:33	8:18
28	2/14	Cassandra Smith	39	F	51:47	8:21
29	2/8	Gouri Jayachandran	52	F	52:35	8:28
30	10/19	Nathan McKnight	51	M	52:50	8:31
31		Daniel(le) Miller	39		53:07	8:33
32	11/19	Joe Gallagher	53	M	53:53	8:41
33	12/19	Marek Skacel	55	M	54:27	8:46
34	5/7	Tyler Jeppesen	38	M	54:28	8:46
35	2/7	Michelle Czapiga	47	F	54:47	8:49

36	13/19	Jason Elliott	52	M	55:04	8:52
37	2/3	Joey Brasslett	17	M	55:23	8:55
38	3/7	Becky Whitmore	46	F	55:51	9:00
39	3/14	Casey Flynn	35	F	56:32	9:06
40	4/14	Kelly Shultz	35	F	56:36	9:07
41	3/8	Gwyneth Mattingly	51	F	56:42	9:08
42	3/3	Logan Deschane	17	M	57:24	9:15
43	1/6	Madison Hopkins	24	F	57:33	9:16
44	6/7	Mike Jandreau	44	M	57:33	9:16
45	3/8	Lee Clein	62	M	57:40	9:17
46	4/8	David Farrar	69	M	57:47	9:18
47	4/5	Boris Slopac	24	M	57:48	9:19
48	7/7	MARVIN CANITA	49	M	58:03	9:21
49	2/6	Rebecca Willette	26	F	58:56	9:29
50	14/19	Carl Engelmann	50	M	59:03	9:31
51	4/8	Sorina Dancea	52	F	59:14	9:32
52	5/8	Johnida Dockens	53	F	59:19	9:33
53	15/19	Geoffrey Dapice	59	M	59:29	9:35
54	5/5	Madison Freeman	24	M	59:46	9:38
55	4/7	Connie Evans	46	F	1:00:21	9:43
56	6/7	Nick Starbird	38	M	1:01:49	9:57
57	1/3	Annette Hatch-Clein	62	F	1:02:11	10:01
58	3/6	Allison Treat	24	F	1:03:33	10:14
59	5/14	Molly Kimball	39	F	1:03:33	10:14
60	2/3	Nancy Noack	63	F	1:03:53	10:17
61	4/6	Morgan Young	28	F	1:03:58	10:18
62	7/7	Michael Carr	38	M	1:05:01	10:28
63	16/19	Dr.Ganesha Santhyadka	58	M	1:06:14	10:40
64	5/8	John Patten	62	M	1:07:15	10:50
65	5/6	Amber Tompkins	25	F	1:07:48	10:55
66	6/8	Mark Lena	69	M	1:08:27	11:01
67	6/14	Samantha Joseph	34	F	1:09:15	11:09
68	1/1	Ellie Freeman	12	F	1:09:24	11:11
69	17/19	Garry Monroe	54	M	1:10:07	11:17
70	3/3	Elizabeth Lingenfelter	65	F	1:10:21	11:20
71	7/14	Stephanie Pagan	33	F	1:11:49	11:34
72	1/2	Larry Merrill	81	M	1:12:44	11:43
73	5/7	Angela Lane	40	F	1:13:31	11:50
74	6/6	Alexandra Bolin	26	F	1:13:40	11:52
75	8/14	Amelia Whalen	33	F	1:13:45	11:53
76	9/14	Emily Worcester	33	F	1:14:53	12:04
77	10/14	Brittany Hyde	34	F	1:15:24	12:08
78	7/8	Robert Garnett	61	M	1:16:38	12:20
79	6/8	Irene Madrigal	53	F	1:16:50	12:22

80	6/7	Casey Freeman	42	F	1:17:03	12:24
81	7/8	Jessica Lugdon	53	F	1:17:18	12:27
82	7/7	Kim Buzzeo	46	F	1:17:46	12:31
83	2/2	Lloyd Harmon	84	M	1:18:12	12:35
84	18/19	Mark Hankinson	50	M	1:18:37	12:40
85	8/8	Walter Rawle	68	M	1:18:58	12:43
86	11/14	Lorraine Heibner	37	F	1:19:02	12:44
87	8/8	Heather Falconer	51	F	1:19:23	12:47
88	12/14	Emily Armour	32	F	1:20:00	12:53
89	19/19	Shawn Richards	54	M	1:23:46	13:29
90	13/14	Meagan Rusby	34	F	1:24:25	13:36
91	14/14	Julie McDade	37	F	1:33:06	14:59